E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 2  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
Single & Quad Broadband Redundancy Switches
FlexLink RSC201 Series
…designed for perfect signals
The FlexLink RSC201 series represents professional 2:1
redundancy switches in 1RU/19" rack mount design operating at a
broadband frequency range of 5 – 2500MHz. The units are
available as single (1 x 2:1) and quad (4 x 2:1) redundancy

RoHS: Compliant
 *** BNC 50 and 75Oh, performance degradation by additional 1dB
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type No.: Short Description I/O Connectors
FlexLink RSC201-1-50S 9000400
Broadband Single Redundancy Switch unit, 1 x 2:1 rear-side,
5 – 2500MHz, 1RU/19" rack mount, 1:1 redundant PSU, Status LED´s,
Ethernet (WebGUI, SNMP)
50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink RSC201-1-50B on request 50Ohm BNC(f)
FlexLink RSC201-1-75F 9000894 75Ohm F(f)
FlexLink RSC201-1-75B 9001044 75Ohm BNC(f)
FlexLink RSC201-4-50S 9000668
Broadband Quad Redundancy Switch unit, 4 x 2:1 rear-side,
5 – 2500MHz, 1RU/19" rack mount, 1:1 redundant PSU, Status LED´s,
Ethernet (WebGUI, SNMP)
50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink RSC201-4-50B on request 50Ohm BNC(f)
FlexLink RSC201-4-75F 9000892 75Ohm F(f)
FlexLink RSC201-4-75B on request 75Ohm BNC(f)
OPTIONS
Type Type No.: Short Description
FlexLink RSC201-RC
Option
9000898 Remote Sense Input DB9(f), rear-panel, for redundancy switching controlled by external devices.
Available only for RSC201 50/75Ohm 1-way
FlexLink RSC201-ARS-
Option
9000925 Auto reverse/fallback switching function, manually & automatically (not in combination with RC-
Option)